22633, SANDRA, SOUTH LYON, Ml, 48178

$295,000

Spacious 3-bdrm brick ranch home welcomes you w/large, light-filled rooms, * 3 beds
& space for everyone’s activities. Huge eat-in kitchen is the hub of this * 2 baths

wonderful home. Primary suite boasts en suite half bath, wainscoting, & * Single Family

. . . . o Residence
windows in 2 walls. Full, part-fin basement provides extra space for activities
. e Residential

& storage while 3-season rm expands your usable area [...]

e Active
¢ 1643 sq ft

Basics
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Category: Residential
Status: Active
Bathrooms: 2 baths
Lot size: 0.24 sq ft
Bathrooms Full: 1
Rooms Total: 6
Bathrooms Half: 1

Building Details

Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 3 beds

Area: 1643 sq ft

Year built: 1970

Lot Size Acres: 0.24 acres

County: Oakland

Building Area Total: 1469 sq ft Construction Materials: Brick, Wood Siding

Architectural Style: Ranch Sewer: Septic Tank

Heating: Forced Air Stories: 1

Basement: Full

Amenities & Features

Laundry Features: Lower Level

WaterSource: Well

Interior Features: Ceramic Floor, Water
Softener/Owned, Eat-in Kitchen

Window Features: Window Treatments

Cooling: Central Air

Fees & Taxes

Tax Assessed Value: $101,570
Tax Annual Amount: $3,168
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Utilities: Cable Available, Natural Gas
Connected, High-Speed Internet

Appliances: Refrigerator, Range, Dishwasher

Lot Features: Level

Exterior Features: Porch(es), Patio, 3
Season Room

Tax Year: 2023
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School Information

High School District: South Lyon

Miscellaneous

Road Surface Type: Paved CrossStreet: Lillian and Pontiac Trl

Listing Terms: Cash, FHA, VA Loan, Conventional
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